Town of New Lebanon

April 14, 2020
General Fund Acct No.
Constable/Police - Salary A-3120.1
Constable/Police - Contractual A-3120.4
Total
Capital Project - Grader Acct No.
Hwy Equipment - Grader (cost) H-5130.21
Hwy Equipment - Bond Counsel H-5130.22
Bond Proceeds H-5720
Transfer from Highway Fund H-5031
Total

Budget Amendment # 4 of 2020

Increas Est.
Revenues

Decrease

Increase
Appropriations
Decrease Est.

Revenues Appropriations
$2,650
$2,650
$2,650 $2,650
$159,900
$3,000
$142,900
$20,000
$162,900 $162,900

The Town Board authorizes the Supervisor to make the preceeding budget amendments

to the 2020 Budget.
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